The Decadence

Prosecco — Freixenet Italian Rosé Sparkling Wine (11%) — 75cl




White Wine - Vina Vasta Verdejo Viura (12%) - 75cl




Cartwright & Butler — Chocolate Fudge (175g)

Walkers — Classic Collection (120g)
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Pipers — Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt Crisps (150g)
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The taste of Italy

AMade in Italy

PRODOTTO  DOLCIARIO  TRADIZIONALE

fbooe G ciocootato fondente (14%) [Pasta cacao
%, 2ucchero, Emuisionante: Leciina di SOIA, Ar
atuwale], Burmo (LATTE), Zucchero, Tuordo d'UOVO fres
JGRANDJ, 2ucchero inverfito, Emuisionanti: Mono e digliceridi degh ac:
§ arigine wegetale, Cacao in polvere (2%), Estratio di malto d'0RZ0, Sal
GRAND, ORZ0, UUVA. SOIA, LATTE E DERIVATI. PUO' CONTENERE: FRIITTA A
PRODOTTO I ITALIA - TRADITIONAL
ALIAN OVEN-BAKED PNGDUCT NATURALLV lEAVE!EB WITHOUT CANDIES AND SULTANA WITH
ATE DROPS (14%) - INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flo
Sugar, Emuisifier: SOY lecithin, Vanilla natu
al yeast (WHEAT), Invert sugar, Emulsifier: mo i nﬂs al ratty acids of
, Docua powder 2%, BARLEY malt extract, Salt, Favourings. CONTAINS: WHEAT, BARLEY,
JOUACMILK AND DERIVATIVES. MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, MADE IN ITALY. ALLERGEN FOR US.A ONLY -
I MILK, EGG, SOYABEANS. MAY CONTAIN: TREENUTS. -
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2 4%) - INGREDIENTS: Farine de BLE, Goutes de
moir 14%) [Pate de cacao - Cacao min: 54%, Su cithine de SOJA, Arome naturel
genile], Beure (LAIT), Sucre, Jaune d'EUFS f e Sucre inverti, Emusifiant:
M- ighcences d acices qas dorgine végetle, poude de irait de AL, Sel, Arbme.
CONTIENT BLE, MALT, LAIT, SOYA, (EUFS. PEUT CONTENIR: FRUITS A COQUE. PRODUIT EN ITALEE. -
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Joe & Seph’s — Caramel & White Chocolate Popcorn (32g)

“THE FINEST AIR POPPED CORN
COATED WITH OUR CLASSIC
CARAMEL & WHITE CHOCOLATE."

Elizabeth Shaw — Dark Chocolate & Raspberry Biscuits (140g)
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- DARK CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY
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Allergy Advice: For afergens, seq Ingredients in bold.
‘Also, may contain peanuts, other nuts and egg.
Suitable for vegetarians. Keap cool and dry.

__ DARK CHOCOLATE __
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CRISP BISCUIT AND CHEWY RASPBERRY CARAMEL.

TOPPED WITH RASPBERRY PIECES AND RICE CRISP.
ENROBED IN RICH DARK CHOCOLATE. Typical vaues Per 100 g Per biscult
Energy 1885 kJ 292k)
450 keal 70 keal
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( - Carbohydrate 6279 979
/677 2} L of which sugars 416g 540
- Fibre 349 059
Protein 359 050
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Made in the EU




Mallow & Marsh — Salted Caramel Marshmallows (85g)
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STAS — Milk Chocolate Bauble (80g)

0 N , IRISH CREAM LIQUEURS
18 {[1[IT9s Dark Chocolates with an Irish Cream Liqueur Filling
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o Flavouring, Glucose, Syrup, Irish Cream (Mik)(15%).

\I R \I s }H > =SS Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 54% minimum.
A Y L B Allergy Advice: May also contain traces of nuts, peanuts,
< cereals and

CREAM . [Shimmsmns
LIQUEURS

CREATE SWEET MEMORIES
95 WITH OUR
NDS LIQUEURS COLLECTION
— ELONDON—

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

Produced for Bonds of London, Part of the 1B Group LTD, LEII 5TX
ww 50ngs -Conbectionery com




